

Fox Cities Festival Of Lights P. O. Box 693 Menasha WI 54952 Phone: 920-540-6546

Email: FCFestivalofLights@gmail.com

Fox Cities Festival of Lights

Volunteer Program

The Fox Cities Festival of Lights is a non-profit organization whose mission is to create a family friendly holiday light display that benefits the Fox Cities area.

How it works is that the volunteer group helps with operating the event on a given night. A different nonprofit will be selected each night and will need to have 5 to 8 volunteers at the park from 4:30 p.m. to 9:30 p.m. Someone from Fox Cities Festival of Lights will be at the event the entire night and will give you directions on what to do.

An organization qualifies is by either making a donation to the Fox Cities Festival of Lights or by helping us set up or take down the displays for one day.

This Application is to be a volunteer group that participates in the Fox Cities Festival of Lights. An accepted volunteer group receives a portion of the donations received from the night they assist in the operation of the festival and during the Festival's season. If your group wishes to participate please fill out the information below:

| Organization's Name: | | | |
|--|----------|---------------|--|
| Contact Person: | | Phone Number: | |
| EIN #: | | Website: | |
| Email: | | | |
| Mailing Address: | | _ | |
| City: | State: | Zip Code: | |
| Number of Volunteers Available to Part | icinate: | | |